VoltControl SA , Rte. de l’Industrie 1 bis, CH-1072 Forel (Lavaux)
Phone : +41 21 781 36 31 Fax : +41 21 781 36 32  01.02.2019
VoltControl
Voltage Stabilizers
Reduce your electrical consumption without losing comfort
The VoltControl Stabilizers supply a constant voltage optimized
for your electrical devices and allow you to save energy and
prolong the lifetime of the electrical equipment without losing

3 Main breaker
4 Programmable relay outputs
Technical data
Input Voltage   3x 230 VAC ± 10%
Voltage reduction Up to -28V
Frequency   45…66 Hz
Nominal current IN depending on model
Rated conditional short
circuit current  ICC 10 kA
Measures  A, V, kW, PF, kWh
Operating temperature  -20 – +40[°C]
Protection rating  IP 20
Models
Art. Number Current [A] Dimensions [mm]  (B x T x H) Weight
[kg]
VCS080A 80   600 x 425 x 1900 190
VCS125A 125 1000 x 425 x 1400 205
VCS160A 160 1000 x 425 x 1400 230
VCS250A 250 1000 x 425 x 1900 335
VCS400A 400 2000 x 625 x 1900 800
VCS630A 630 2000 x 625 x 1900 950
VCS800A 800 2600 x 625 x 2100 1200
subject to later changes
VoltControl
U   V   W
L1  L2  L3   N   PE